
GCC CHAMPIONSHIP 2025- TRAP EVENT- 07-08/09/25

DHOFAR GULF AUTUMA CHAMPIONSHIP
OMAN - SALALAH 2025

1 ALFAIHAN, Abdulrahman 1057 KWT 25 22 22 21 25 115 46

2 AL NASSERI,  Saleem 1000 OMA 21 21 23 22 23 110+0 38

3 AL TOBI,  Sakhar 1006 OMA 20 24 22 19 24 109 31

4 AL MHEIRI, Yahya 1025 UAE 23 23 24 21 22 113 23

5 ALRASHIDI, Talal 1056 KWT 23 21 22 24 21 111 20

6 GHULOOM, Ismaeel 1033 BRN 22 22 22 22 22 110+1 15

7 ALI, Saeed 1032 BRN 21 20 22 23 22 108

8 AL-HEMAIDI, Nasser 1049 QAT 24 17 23 23 21 108

9 AL KHATRI, Said 1002 OMA 24 22 20 23 19 108

10 AL SHIBLI, Bati 1004 OMA 22 21 23 23 18 107

11 ALSHUHOUMI, Hussain 1005 OMA 23 21 21 20 21 106

12 AL HINAI , Ahmed 1007 OMA 22 21 21 23 19 106

13 ALATHBI, Hamad 1045 QAT 21 21 20 21 21 104

14 AL MUQBALI,  Khamis 1001 OMA 24 22 18 21 19 104

15 AL MAKTOUM, Maktoum 1028 UAE 20 22 18 20 22 102

16 AL-ATHBI, Ali 1047 QAT 22 19 17 23 17 98

17 ALDHAWAIHI, Ahmed 1034 BRN 19 19 18 22 18 96

18 AL MANTHARI,  Abdullah 1003 OMA 18 20 20 19 18 95

19 AL WAHIBI,  Ahmed 1008 OMA 17 20 17 21 18 93

20 AL HATMI,  Ahmed 1009 OMA 17 22 21 19 14 93

21 AL BLOOSHI, Saeed 1027 UAE 19 19 18 15 18 89

Classification: Men - TRAP Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib NOC R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Qua Fin Remarks

08/09/2025  16:58



GCC CHAMPIONSHIP 2025- TRAP EVENT- 07-08/09/25

DHOFAR GULF AUTUMA CHAMPIONSHIP
OMAN - SALALAH 2025

1 AL-BINALI, Mehta 1050 QAT 21 22 17 19 21 100 34

2 BUARKI, Marwa 1037 BRN 22 21 23 22 20 108 33

3 AL-ABDULA, Amna 1048 QAT 20 19 19 21 22 101 26

4 AL-KHALAF, Nawal 1046 QAT 16 21 20 15 20 92+1 20

5 SULAITI, Maryam 1036 BRN 18 18 18 21 19 94 14

6 HEJRES, Samah 1035 BRN 21 16 19 20 16 92+0 10

7 AL GAHAFI , Fakhari 1010 OMA 17 16 14 18 18 83

8 AL SIYABI, Remal 1012 OMA 12 15 16 19 18 80

9 AL BALUSHI, Aida 1011 OMA 17 16 18 13 15 79

Classification: Women - TRAP Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib NOC R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Qua Fin Remarks

08/09/2025  16:56



GCC CHAMPIONSHIP 2025- TRAP EVENT- 07-08/09/25

DHOFAR GULF AUTUMA CHAMPIONSHIP
OMAN - SALALAH 2025

1 OMAN OMA 69 64 64 66 58 321

AL KHATRI, Said 1002 OMA M 24 22 20 23 19 108

AL SHIBLI, Bati 1004 OMA M 22 21 23 23 18 107

ALSHUHOUMI, Hussain 1005 OMA M 23 21 21 20 21 106

2 BAHRAIN BRN 62 61 62 67 62 314

GHULOOM, Ismaeel 1033 BRN M 22 22 22 22 22 110

ALI, Saeed 1032 BRN M 21 20 22 23 22 108

ALDHAWAIHI, Ahmed 1034 BRN M 19 19 18 22 18 96

3 QATAR QAT 67 57 60 67 59 310

AL-HEMAIDI, Nasser 1046 QAT M 24 17 23 23 21 108

ALATHBI, Hamad 1045 QAT M 21 21 20 21 21 104

AL-ATHBI, Ali 1047 QAT M 22 19 17 23 17 98

4 UNITED ARAB EMIRATES UAE 62 64 60 56 62 304

AL MHEIRI, Yahya 1025 UAE M 23 23 24 21 22 113

AL MAKTOUM, Maktoum 1028 UAE M 20 22 18 20 22 102

AL BLOOSHI, Saeed 1027 UAE M 19 19 18 15 18 89

Classification: Team Trap - MAN - TRAP Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib NOC Cat R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Tot Remarks

08/09/2025  12:08



GCC CHAMPIONSHIP 2025- TRAP EVENT- 07-08/09/25

DHOFAR GULF AUTUMA CHAMPIONSHIP
OMAN - SALALAH 2025

1 BAHRAIN BRN 61 55 60 63 55 294

BUARKI, Marwa 1037 BRN W 22 21 23 22 20 108

SULAITI, Maryam 1036 BRN W 18 18 18 21 19 94

HEJRES, Samah 1035 BRN W 21 16 19 20 16 92

2 QATAR QAT 57 62 56 55 63 293

AL-ABDULA, Amna 1048 QAT W 20 19 19 21 22 101

AL-BINALI, Mehta 1047 QAT W 21 22 17 19 21 100

AL-KHALAF, Nawal 1046 QAT W 16 21 20 15 20 92

3 OMAN OMA 46 47 48 50 51 242

AL GAHAFI , Fakhari 1010 OMA W 17 16 14 18 18 83

AL SIYABI, Remal 1012 OMA W 12 15 16 19 18 80

AL BALUSHI, Aida 1011 OMA W 17 16 18 13 15 79

Classification: Team Trap - WOM - TRAP Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib NOC Cat R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Tot Remarks

08/09/2025  12:13


